Likvider:

Danske Bank
Kasse

Likvider i alt

ODSHERREDS SPORTSFISKERFORENING

PKONOMISK STATUS 31/12 2015

Aktiver:

Klubhus vaerdisat

Klubhus nyanskaffelser
Klubhus afskrivning

Klubhus nyvaerdi

Passiver:

Egenkapital primo 2015

Arets resultat

Veerdistigning kiubhus
Kortfristet geeld {aconto Gule Rev)

Egenkapital 31/12 2013

Revideret den'z [Qr 2016 af:,
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46.855,71
161,00

47.016,71

216.055,55
4.283,26
-7.500,00

212.838,81

258.029,18
3.043,08
-3.216,74

2.000,00
259.855,52

Den 17. januar 2016

47.016,71

212.838,81
259.855,52

259.855,52

estyrelsens underskrift:
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